Ultra-low Temperature Freezer
ULT Vault for Your Samples
Designed in the USA
• A leader in the development of controlled environment,
 laboratory and pharmaceutical equipment solutions.
•	 A world leader in biological safety cabinets.
•	 Esco has established offices in 13 countries such as
 Bahrain, China, India, Japan, Korea, Malaysia, Philippines,

Ultra-low Temperature FreezersLexicon®
14
ORdERIng InFORMATIOn
ACCESSORIES dESCRIPTIOn
1080585-u Accessory, Chart Recorder, 115/230VAC 50/60HZ
1180060-u Accessory, Modifiable Clip Rack for Standard 2-inch High Boxes and/or 3-inch High Boxes
5070464-u Accessory, Additional shelving kit for UUS-439
5070465-u Accessory, Additional shelving kit for UUS-552
5170356-u Accessory, Additional shelving kit for UUS-668
5070466-u Accessory, Additional shelving kit for UUS-793
1180061-u Accessory, Standard Cardboard 2-inch Box
1180062-u Accessory, Standard Cardboard 3-inch Box
1180063-u Accessory, Standard Cardboard 100-Cell Divider
1180064-u Accessory, Standard Cardboard 81-Cell Divider
1180065-u Accessory, Standard Cardboard 64-Cell Divider
1180066-u Accessory, Standard Cardboard 49-Cell Divider
5170438-u Accessory, LCO2 back-up system
5170357-u Accessory, LN2 back-up system
9010103-u Accessory, Ice Scraper
9010102-u Accessory, Cryo Safety Gloves
9010101-u Accessory, IQ/OQ Documentation
1260015-u 2" Drawer type rack for UUS-439 model
1260016-u 2" Drawer type rack for UUS-552/668/793 model
1260017-u 3" Drawer type rack for UUS-439 model
1260018-u 3" Drawer type rack for UUS-552/668/793 model
5250001-u Voyager Software Kit
1260019-u 6” Temperature Chart, 7day, 60/pack